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ALBERTA SUPPLY

MANAGEMENT

Local farmers
producing
quality products

Alberta
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650,000,000 L
48,900,000
128,000,000 kg
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19,000,000 kg
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Industries benefiting from our farms:
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= Farmers get a
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allowing them to be
e Sustainable
e |nnovative
o Entrepreneurial

€

/{-ﬁﬂm&‘(‘s

ot Albexta (

ALBERTA TURKEY
PRODUCERS
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Alberta QQjchicken



